Team

HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
SCNJ

SHORT HILLS
CRAIGMEUR

Team

RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE

TRAILSIDE
SCNJ

SHORT HILLS
CRAIGMEUR

Women

0 &k2S
Name

MAZZANTI, DAWN
BASSELL, CARLENE
BURNS, LINDA
LYNCH, KAREN
SANDERSON, KAREN

Team Results - 2/15/2017
Women Men Combined
Place Points Place Points Place Points
1 1.632 1 2.883 1 4.515
2 1.556 2 2.467 2 4.023
4 0.749 4 0.801 3 1.550
- -— 3 1.663 0.000
- -— 5 0.780 0.000
3 0.900 - -— 0.000
Cumulative Team Results - 2/15/2017
Best 4 of 5 Races
Women Men Combined
Place Points Place Points Place Points
1 5.262 2 9.988 1 15.250
2 3.717 1 11.554 2 12.369
4 2.785 4 3.100 3 5.801
- 3 3.585 -
-— 5 3.036 -—
3 3.459 -—— -——

Cumulative Standings, Best 3 Scores

Men
Team Points Place Name
CRAIGMEUR 2.641 1 BARNETT, ANDY
RAMAPO 2.355 2 PRIEBKE, CHRIS
HIGH LIFE 2.345 3 HENRY, JAY
RAMAPO 2.199 4 D*"ALESSANDRO, GREG
TRAILSIDE 2.143 5 HUSTON, MIKE

Team

HIGH
HIGH
SCNJ
HIGH
HIGH

LIFE
LIFE

LIFE
LIFE

Points
3.000
2.896
2.894
2.844
2.709
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Place

O©CoO~NOOITAWNPE

Name

BARNETT, ANDY
HENRY, JAY
D"ALESSANDRO, GREG
HUSTON, MIKE
MAZZANTI1, DAWN
GRIFFIN, RICH
SIDLOVSKY, BILL
MCCUSKER, CHUCK
BOLTE, GAIL
BASSELL, STU
CUMMINGS, PATRICK
BURNS, LINDA
BASSELL, CARLENE
CANNON, JEFF
LYNCH, KAREN
CURNYN, DENNIS
GLICK, KEN
SANDERSON, KAREN
MCANDRIS, JOHN
MICHEELS, I1SABELLA
HARMON, DAWN
TRIMARCO, GINA

Race Date: 2/15/2017 - Page 1
Reference Time : 78.74
All Racers

Team Bib
HIGH LIFE 10
SCNJ 11
HIGH LIFE 12
HIGH LIFE 13
CRAIGMEUR 1
HIGH LIFE 14
RAMAPO 15
HIGH LIFE 16
HIGH LIFE 2
RAMAPO 17
TRAILSIDE 18
HIGH LIFE 3
RAMAPO 4
SHORT HILLS 19
RAMAPO 5
RAMAPO 20
RAMAPO 21
TRAILSIDE 6
SCNJ 22
RAMAPO 7
HIGH LIFE 8
RAMAPO 9

Sex

TTMTMETME=EITETITEEITTEEIEITNEES

Time 1

39.32
40.78
40.94
4275
43.35
44 .51
44 .61
46.06
46.79
47.68
49.02
49 .56
48.98
50.91
51.94
50.59
52.06
52.31
57.85
60.77
87.58
78.16

Time 2

39.42
40.21
40.78
42 .88
44 .16
44 .85
45.22
45.94
47.29
47.19
49.33
49.50
50.50
49._98
51.03
52.94
52.78
52.77
56.06
61.00
61.63
73.30

Total

78.
80.
81.
85.
87.
89.
89.
92.
94.
94.
98.
99.
99.
100.
102.
103.
104.
105.
113.
121.
149.
151.

74
99
72
63
51
36
83
00
08
87
35
06
48
89
97
53
84
08
91
77
21
46

Points

[eNeoNoNoNololoNoNooooNoNoNoNolNolNoNoNoNaol

-000
.972
-964
-920
-900
.881
.877
-856
.837
-830
.801
.795
.792
.780
.765
.761
.751
.749
.691
.647
.528
-520
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Race Date: 2/15/2017 - Page 2
Reference Time : 78.74
Men

Name

BARNETT, ANDY
HENRY, JAY
D"ALESSANDRO, GREG
HUSTON, MIKE
GRIFFIN, RICH
SIDLOVSKY, BILL
MCCUSKER, CHUCK
BASSELL, STU
CUMMINGS, PATRICK
CANNON, JEFF
CURNYN, DENNIS
GLICK, KEN
MCANDRIS, JOHN

Team

HIGH LIFE
SCNJ

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE

SHORT HILLS

RAMAPO
RAMAPO
SCNJ

Race Date: 2/15/2017 - Page 3
Reference Time : 78.74
Women

Name

MAZZANTI1, DAWN
BOLTE, GAIL

BURNS, LINDA
BASSELL, CARLENE
LYNCH, KAREN
SANDERSON, KAREN
MICHEELS, ISABELLA
HARMON, DAWN
TRIMARCO, GINA

Team

CRAIGMEUR
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO

Bib

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

os]
-
O

O©CoO~NOUITAWNPE

Sex
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Sex

TMTMTMMTMMTTTTT

Time 1

39.32
40.78
40.94
4275
44 .51
44 .61
46.06
47.68
49.02
50.91
50.59
52.06
57.85

Time 1

43.35
46.79
49 .56
48.98
51.94
52.31
60.77
87.58
78.16

Time 2

39.42
40.21
40.78
42 .88
44 .85
45.22
45.94
47.19
49 .33
49.98
52.94
52.78
56.06

Time 2

44 .16
47.29
49.50
50.50
51.03
52.77
61.00
61.63
73.30

Total

78.
80.
81.
85.
89.
89.
92.
94.
98.
100.
103.
104.
113.

74
99
72
63
36
83
00
87
35
89
53
84
91

Total

87.
94.
99.
99.
102.
105.
121.
149.
151.

51
08
06
48
97
08
77
21
46

Points

[eNoNeoNoNoNoNololoNoNoNaN

-000
.972
-964
-920
.881
.877
-856
-830
.801
.780
.761
.751
.691

Points

[eNeoNoNoNoNoNoNeoNa

-900
.837
.795
.792
. 765
.749
.647
.528
-520
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Place
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Name

BARNETT, ANDY
PRIEBKE, CHRIS
HENRY, JAY
D"ALESSANDRO, GREG
HUSTON, MIKE
MAZZANTI1, DAWN
SIDLOVSKY, BILL
BASSELL, STU
GRIFFIN, RICH
MCCUSKER, CHUCK
CUMMINGS, PATRICK
BASSELL, CARLENE
BURNS, LINDA
CANNON, JEFF
GLICK, KEN
CURNYN, DENNIS
LYNCH, KAREN
SANDERSON, KAREN
GOMEZ, STEVE
MICHEELS, ISABELLA
NEMITOFF, ADAM
HARMON, DAWN
BOLTE, GAIL
RUDDEN, ERIK
CRONIN, TODD
ALLEN, JOHN L
MCANDRIS, JOHN
TRIMARCO, GINA
KALTNECKAR, NICK

Cumulative Standings

All Racers

Team

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
CRAIGMEUR
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
SHORT HILLS
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ
RAMAPO
SHORT HILLS

Sex

SETEEEETTETETITIEE=ETTnNEESESZTnNEsEESS<Z

1711

1.000
0.981
0.971
0.950
0.957
0.900
0.887
0.887
0.000
0.000
0.795
0.796
0.816
0.789
DNR
0.772
DNR
0.748
DNR
0.000
0.658
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR

1/25

1.000
0.947
0.000
0.883
DNR
0.819
0.000
DNR
0.798
0.751
0.686
DNR
0.734
0.706
0.759
0.649
DNR
0.645
0.829
0.443
DNR
0.535
DNR
DNR
0.777
0.722
DNR
DNR
DNR

2/ 1

1.000
0.967
0.000
0.930
0.000
DNR
0.849
0.835
0.848
0.836
0.770
0.767
DNR
0.761
0.761
0.618
0.745
0.000
0.932
0.620
0.665
DNR
DNR
0.787
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.000

2/ 8

1.000
0.936
0.950
0.899
0.833
0.841
0.835
0.814
0.766
DNR
0.735
0.709
DNR
DNR
0.709
0.689
0.689
0.642
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR

2/15

1.000
DNR
.972
-964
-920
-900
.877
-830
.881
-856
.801
. 792
.795
.780
.751
.761
.765
.749
DNR
0.647
DNR
0.528
0.837
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.691
0.520
DNR

[eNeoNoNoNoNoNoloNooooNoNoNoNe)
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Points

-000
-896
-894
.844
.709
.641
.612
-553
.527
-443
.365
.355
.345
.331
.271
.222
-199
-143
.761
.709
.323
.063
.837
.787
177
.722
.691
-520
-000
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Name

MAZZANTI1, DAWN
BASSELL, CARLENE
BURNS, LINDA
LYNCH, KAREN
SANDERSON, KAREN
MICHEELS, I1SABELLA
HARMON, DAWN
BOLTE, GAIL
TRIMARCO, GINA

Name

BARNETT, ANDY
PRIEBKE, CHRIS
HENRY, JAY
D"ALESSANDRO, GREG
HUSTON, MIKE
SIDLOVSKY, BILL
BASSELL, STU
GRIFFIN, RICH
MCCUSKER, CHUCK
CUMMINGS, PATRICK
CANNON, JEFF
GLI1CK, KEN
CURNYN, DENNIS
GOMEZ, STEVE
NEMITOFF, ADAM
RUDDEN, ERIK
CRONIN, TODD
ALLEN, JOHN L
MCANDRIS, JOHN
KALTNECKAR, NICK

Cumulative Standings

Women

Team

CRAIGMEUR
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
TRAILSIDE
RAMAPO
HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO

Cumulative Standings

Men

Team

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
RAMAPO
RAMAPO

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
TRAILSIDE
SHORT HILLS
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO
RAMAPO

HIGH LIFE
HIGH LIFE
SCNJ

SHORT HILLS

Sex

TMTTTMTMTTTT

Sex

=ETEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE S

1711

0.900
0.796
0.816
DNR
0.748
0.000
DNR
DNR
DNR

1711

1.000
0.981
0.971
0.950
0.957
0.887
0.887
0.000
0.000
0.795
0.789
DNR
0.772
DNR
0.658
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR

1/25

0.819
DNR
0.734
DNR
0.645
0.443
0.535
DNR
DNR

1/25

1.000
0.947
0.000
0.883
DNR
0.000
DNR
0.798
0.751
0.686
0.706
0.759
0.649
0.829
DNR
DNR
0.777
0.722
DNR
DNR

2/ 1

DNR
0.767
DNR
0.745
0.000
0.620
DNR
DNR
DNR

2/ 1

1.000
0.967
0.000
0.930
0.000
0.849
0.835
0.848
0.836
0.770
0.761
0.761
0.618
0.932
0.665
0.787
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.000

2/ 8

0.841
0.709
DNR
0.689
0.642
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR

2/ 8

1.000
0.936
0.950
0.899
0.833
0.835
0.814
0.766
DNR
0.735
DNR
0.709
0.689
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR

2/15

-900
. 792
.795
.765
.749
.647
.528
.837
-520

[eNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe

2/15

1.000
DNR
.972
-964
-920
.877
-830
.881
-856
.801
.780
.751
.761
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
0.691
DNR

[eNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoloNal
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Points

.641
.355
.345
-199
-143
.709
.063
.837
-520

Points

-000
-896
-894
.844
.709
.612
.553
.527
-443
-365
.331
.271
.222
.761
.323
. 787
177
.722
.691
-000
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Place Name

1 HENRY, JAY
2 MCANDRIS, JOHN

Race Date: 2/15/2017
Reference Time : 78.74
Racers for SCNJ

Team Bib Sex
SCNJ 11 M
SCNJ 22 M

Time 1

40.78
57.85

Time 2 Total

40.21 80.99
56.06 113.91

Points Team Points

0.972 1.000
0.691 0.711
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Race Date: 2/15/2017
Reference Time : 78.74
Racers for HIGH LIFE

Place Name Team Bib Sex Time 1 Time 2 Total Points Team Points
1 BARNETT, ANDY HIGH LIFE 10 M 39.32 39.42 78.74 1.000 1.000
2 D"ALESSANDRO, GREG HIGH LIFE 12 M 40.94 40.78 81.72 0.964 0.964
3 HUSTON, MIKE HIGH LIFE 13 M 42 .75 42 .88 85.63 0.920 0.920
4 GRIFFIN, RICH HIGH LIFE 14 M 44 .51 44 .85 89.36 0.881 0.881
5 MCCUSKER, CHUCK HIGH LIFE 16 M 46 .06 45.94 92.00 0.856 0.856
6 BOLTE, GAIL HIGH LIFE 2 F 46.79 47 .29 94.08 0.837 0.837
7 BURNS, LINDA HIGH LIFE 3 F 49 .56 49 .50 99.06 0.795 0.795
8 HARMON, DAWN HIGH LIFE 8 F 87.58 61.63 149.21 0.528 0.528
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Race Date: 2/15/2017
Reference Time : 78.74
Racers for RAMAPO

Place Name Team Bib Sex Time 1 Time 2 Total Points Team Points
1 SIDLOVSKY, BILL RAMAPO 15 M 44 .61 45.22 89.83 0.877 1.000
2 BASSELL, STU RAMAPO 17 M 47 .68 47 .19 94 .87 0.830 0.947
3 BASSELL, CARLENE RAMAPO 4 F 48 .98 50.50 99.48 0.792 0.903
4 LYNCH, KAREN RAMAPO 5 F 51.94 51.03 102.97 0.765 0.872
5 CURNYN, DENNIS RAMAPO 20 M 50.59 52.94 103.53 0.761 0.868
6 GLICK, KEN RAMAPO 21 M 52 .06 52.78 104.84 0.751 0.857
7 MICHEELS, ISABELLA RAMAPO 7 F 60.77 61.00 121.77 0.647 0.738
8 TRIMARCO, GINA RAMAPO 9 F 78.16 73.30 151.46 0.520 0.593
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Race Date: 2/15/2017
Reference Time : 78.74
Racers for TRAILSIDE

Place Name Team Bib Sex Time 1
1 CUMMINGS, PATRICK TRAILSIDE 18 M 49 .02
2 SANDERSON, KAREN TRAILSIDE 6 F 52.31

Time 2 Total

49.33 98.35
52.77 105.08

Points Team Points

0.801 1.000
0.749 0.936
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Place Name

1 CANNON, JEFF

Race Date: 2/15/2017
Reference Time : 78.74
Racers for SHORT HILLS
Team Bib Sex Time 1

SHORT HILLS 19 M 50.91

Time 2 Total

49.98 100.89

Points Team Points

0.780 1.000
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Place

lE

Name

1 MAZZANTI,

DAWN

Race Date: 2/15/2017
Reference Time : 78.74
Racers for CRAIGMEUR
Bib Sex

Team Time 1

CRAIGMEUR 1 F 43.35

Time 2

44 .16

Total

87.51

Points Team Points

0.900 1.000



